List of LBB Council patticipating in the Second Business - Forum from 12-13 November 2018 in Sofia - Bulgaria

Company Name Sector Company's Activity Surname Name Position Email
Aladdin Live stock Food, Livestock Export and marketing
1 and Meat And Meat of meat and all kinds Alaeddine Ahmad Chairman ahmad@aladdin-group.com
of livestock
Architecture Design,
Construction,
2 | A& C Contracting SAL development Alaeddine | Mohamad Chairman aladdin@inco.com.lb
In Saudi Arabia,
Lebanon and UAE
3 Boudakian Umforn'.l i House of Uniform Boudikan Sarkis Senetel s.boudakian@boudakian.biz
Clothing Manager
Transport & Infrastructure Co -founder &
4 SETS - planning and Darwich Fadi Managing fdarwish@setsintl.com
infrastructure : ; ; ;
engineering Projects Director
Hot Beverage,
5 | MM.M. Sinno & Sons Giralns e Food Poleypeenuc, Sinno Muhieddine a muhieddine@mmesinno.com
Teade processed meat, Manager
Caned Food.
Specializing in oil
6 KOUAT_I';&:]S:\ECIATES Law Office gas corporate law Kouaatly Rayan Chairman rayan.louatly@louatlylaw.com
and arbitration
Comium Group Providing Mobiles, Data,
9 Holding Telecommunication |Business and Voice Dalloul Nizar Chairman ndalloul@comium.com
Solutions Solutions
Strategy Vision &
Petroleum Business |Mission planning
i Finance
10 S il Budgeting & Cost Sidani Mahmoud Chairman mahmoudsidani@unigaz.net
Development Management
Cost analysis &
(BVI) Profitability
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i R General
A AL Sultan Food Stuff | Food Products &Qil Distribution Company AL KHATIB NAJWA najwa@alsultanfoods.com
All GCC Countries Manager
Printing & Packaging Managin
12 0JAMCO Printing &Packaging Jammal Joyce Eing joycejammal@hotmail.com
Industry p
artner
13 Nadia Travel Travel Agency Ticketing& TOURISM Ragi Gennady Chairman guenady@nadiatravel.com
Shipping and Leading Company
14 Gezairi Travel eantangt in Shipping Logistic Bawarshi Jawad CEO jbawarshi@gezairi.com
P and Transport
15| Maison Ezzeddine Designer Haute Couture Ezzeddine Rola Owner rlezzedine@gmail.com
Value Added Jomaa Wissam Cso i
16 Num Base Telecommunications _ WSS Emueibiase (o
Service Provider Nemer Chady coo chady@numbase.com
17 Meztex Textiles Textiles Mzannar Naji Chairman meztex@cyberia.net.lb
: Atef Dagher President atef.dagher@dagher-group.com
Construction
Zein Dagher Sales Manager | zein.dagher@dagher-group.com
18 Dagher Group Development & Marketi
Hadi Dagher st hadi.dagher@dagher-group.com
Manager
Infrastructure . ; e ;
Ramzi Majed Investor ramzimajed@hotmail.com
2 Trading Foods . 5. Sales
A&C Contracting s Alaeddine | Muhieddine muhieddine @aladdin-group.com
i Manager
19 Food Trading Between Bulgaria :
_ and the Middle East g . Marketing
International Alaeddine Karim karim@aladdin-group.com
Region Manager
Furnishings & Trading of Furnisher, Owner &
20| Abboud Trading |[Home Appliances Electric Tools & Abboud Antoine General afageo53@hotmail.com

Home Appliances

Manager




List of LBB Council participating in the Second Business - Forum from 12-13 November 2018 in Sofia - Bulgaria

Company Name Sector Company's Activity Surname Name Position Email
21 Foreign Exchange Managing
Raw Forex Trading Platform |CFD Products Kanj Gaby A gkanj@rawforeex.com
Trading Platform
Business Development Business
22 ADD SARL Engineering Archltecttfre Hesgn Chebaro | Mohamad B R GRER mohamad.chebaro@addsarl.com
Construction Partner
Cyber Security
23 Y.DECO Decoration - Finishing Projects Antar Yasser G.Manager antar_ yasserl@hotmail.com
24 M.I.C.E micearabiagroup@gmail.com
Arabia Group Events Planner Exhibition Organizer Rizk Elie President president@lecalebanon.com
elie@elierizk.org
Setra Electrical Engineer
25 Advanced Electrical Projects Hotait Hassan |[G.Manager hotaith@gmail.com
Technology Co.
Distributors and
26 Abi Ramia Bros Distribution wh wrhole A Abi Ramia Joe s o joe@abiramiabros.com
covering the whole
Lebanese territory
Shipping agency
27 Rozar Sealand Shipping shipping from and to Berjawi Ziad Rafic Owner rozarsealand@gmail.com
Lebanon.
General Trading Rio Investments
Rio International  |Events Management |Destiny Global Issat Said Jamal CEO/Founder jamal.said@rioig.com
)8 Investors W Motors
Contracting Rhythm
Group Mechanical Eng Hareb Marine Said Jad Sales Manager
Technology clc
Interior Design & Implementing in KSA, Alaeddine Roula Senior Arc rouladine@yahoo.com
29 Roula & Rania Architecture UAE,Jordan,Lebanon Partners
& Kuwait Alaeddine Rania Senior Arc raniama007 @gmail.com




